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Section & 
Level 

Admission 
Hostel 

Boys      |      Girls  
Department 

Controller of 
Examination 

Scholarship 

Level 1 
# Mr. T. ELAVARASU 

admissions@srmvalliammai.ac.in 

+91 91769 96699 

SRO / Supervisor  
Mr. L. SUDHAKAR (BH) 

+91 9342844868 
Ms. S. RUBIKA (GH) 

+91 73053 73452 

Class Advisor / Mentor 
of Respective Class 

Exam Cell Coordinator of 
Respective Departments 

# Mr. N. SELVAKUMAR 
scholarships@srmvalliammai.ac.in 

+91 99520 83084 

Level 2 

Mr. M.S. KARTHIKEYAN 
Students Section-Clerk 
office@srmvalliammai.ac.in 

+91 98401 39945 

Dy. Warden  
Mr. E. RAJKUMAR (BH) 

+91 96260 84656 
Ms. S. RAMA (GH) 

+91 81448 86032 

HoD of Respective 
Departments 

HoD /  
BoS Chairman of 

Respective Departments 

Mr. E. MURUGAN 
Accounts Officer 

accounts@srmvalliammai.ac.in 

+91 87787 40219 

Level 3 

Mr. T. C. SARAVANAN 
Manager, Admin-Office 
manager@srmvalliammai.ac.in 

+91 98652 33626 

Warden 
Dr. K. SHANMUGAM (BH) 

warden.trshostel@srmvalliammai.ac.in  

+91 97153 66091 
Dr. G. SASIKALA (GH) 

warden.krshostel@srmvalliammai.ac.in  

+91 94451 84878 

# Dr. N. USHA BHANU 
Nodal Officer  

Redressal Committee 
grievance@srmvalliammai.ac.in 

+91 9382207816 

Dr. V. SANTHANA 
MARICHAMY  

Deputy Controller of 
Examinations 

coe1@srmvalliammai.ac.in 

+91 94442 18282 

Mr. T. C. SARAVANAN 
Manager, Admin-Office 
manager@srmvalliammai.ac.in 

+91 98652 33626 

Level 4 

Dr. SURESH PUNGAIAH  
Dr. S. PADHMANABHA 

IYAPPAN  
admissions@srmvalliammai.ac.in 

+91 96000 38395 

# Dr. M. SENTHIL KUMAR 
Sr. Warden 

seniorwarden.hostels@srmvalliammai.ac.in 

+91 99945 20740 

Dr. S. VISALAKSHI 
Vice Principal 

vp@srmvalliammai.ac.in 

# Dr. G. MADHUSUDANAN 
Controller of Examinations 

coe1@srmvalliammai.ac.in 

+91 98844 13903 

Dr. S. VISALAKSHI 
Vice Principal 

vp@srmvalliammai.ac.in 

Level 5 
Principal 

principal@srmvalliammai.ac.in      |   Online Grievances Link: https://srmvalliammai.ac.in/grievance-portal/  

# Nodal Officers | BH – Boys Hostel | GH – Girls Hostel   


